
Lakeland High School
7006 W. Hwy 53    Rathdrum, ID  83858
School Phone: 208-687-0181      Fax: 208-687-1313      Email: mneff@Lakeland272.org

Superintendent
Dr. Becky Meyer

Principal
Trent Derrick

Vice Principal
Jimmy Hoffman

Athletic Director
Matthew Neff

JV Basketball (Boys)
Winter 2021-2022

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Friday Nov. 12 1st Practice (1st practice) Lakeland High School TBA
Tuesday Nov. 30 Kellogg High School LHS - Aux. Gym 4:00PM
Friday Dec. 03 @ East Valley High

School-Spokane (Border Clash )
West Valley High School 8:00PM

Saturday Dec. 04 @ West Valley High
School-Spokane

West Valley High School 4:15PM

Tuesday Dec. 07 @ St. Maries High School St. Maries High School 5:30PM
Thursday Dec. 09 @ Genesis Preparatory Academy G-Prep 6:00PM
Friday Dec. 10 Lewiston Senior High School LHS - Aux. Gym 5:30PM
Tuesday Dec. 14 @ Priest River High School Priest River Lamanna High School 5:30PM
Friday Dec. 17 Moscow High School LHS - Aux. Gym 5:30PM
Tuesday Dec. 28 @ Rogers High School-Spokane

(Eagle Holiday Classic)
West Valley High School 9:00AM

Wednesday Dec. 29 @ La Salle High School (Eagle
Holiday Classic)

West Valley High School 3:30PM

Thursday Jan. 06 @ Sandpoint High School Sandpoint High School 7:00PM
Wednesday Jan. 12 St. Maries High School LHS - Main Gym 5:30PM
Tuesday Jan. 18 @ Kellogg High School Kellogg High School 5:30PM
Thursday Jan. 20 @ Sandpoint High School Sandpoint High School 7:00PM
Friday Jan. 28 @ Moscow High School Moscow Jr. High 5:30PM
Wednesday Feb. 02 Timberlake High School Lakeland High School 5:30PM
Saturday Feb. 05 @ Post Falls High School Post Falls High School 1:30PM
Wednesday Feb. 09 @ Lewiston Senior High School Lewiston High School 5:30PM
Friday Feb. 11 @ Coeur D' Alene High School Coeur d'Alene High School 5:30PM
Tuesday Feb. 15 @ Lake City High School Lake City High School 5:30PM
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